
PACHET DET.

I.D.: 56346320

Data publicarii	23.04.21	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 837,16 RON - 837,16 RON

Descriere: 1 DET.RUFE DERO 20KG 1 116,03 116,03 2 DET VASE PUR 4.5L 2 30,27 60,54 3 DET GEAM REZERVA 500ML 4 3,78 15,12 4 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 280/5 2 17,92 35,84 5 HARTIE IG,3STR 20/1 6 32,10 192,60 6 SENSE FORTE DEZINFECTANT MAINI 500ML 12 32,04 384,48 7 DEGRESANT BUC.750ML 2 11,67 23,34 8 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 3/1 3 3,07 9,21 VALOARE 837,16 TVA 159,06 TOTAL 996,22
